## M15000003021

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.                                    </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
file f	irst-	

Office Use Only



600306681506



EFFECTIVE DATE
12/3/2019

Marger CC

DEC 15 2017 ALBRITTON CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 954931

4370126

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: December 13, 2017

ORDER TIME : 2:19 PM

ORDER NO. : 954931-020

CUSTOMER NO:

4370126

ARTICLES OF MERGER

FURIOSO LLC

INTO

NYON LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
	·	NYON LLC				
SUBJ	Name of Surviving Party					
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and f	ee(s) are subm	itted for	filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence concern	ing this matter	· to:			
Marjo	orie Kipp, Corporate and Real Estate Pa	ralegal				
	Contact Pers	on		_		
LVM	H Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton Inc.					
	Firm/Compa	ny		_		
19 Ea	st 57th Street, 5th Floor	•				
***************************************	Address			_		
New '	York, New York 10022					
	City, State and Z	ip Code		<del>-</del>		
-						
Marjo ——	orie,Kipp@lvmhny.com				_	
•	E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual rep	port notif	ication)		
	uther information concerning this n	natter, please o	call:			
Marjo	orie Kipp	at (	212	_)	725	
	Name of Contact Person		Are	a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
<b>Ø</b>	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STRE	EET ADDRESS:		MAIL	ING AD	DRESS:	
	ment Section Amendment Section		•			
	ion of Corporations		Division of Corporations		7	
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327			
	Executive Center Circle nassee, FL 32301		Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Tuttal	11 J2J01					

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Flo<del>rida</del> Limited Liability Company



The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FURIOSO LLC L1200008234	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company
		<del></del>
ECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
iame IYON LLC M13000003021	Jurisdiction Delaware	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that ap	ply to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
-								
	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		th appraisal rights	the amount, to which	h members are entit	led under		
days a	H: If other than the date of film feet the date this document is film 11:59 P.M. on December 31, 2017	led by the Flo			annot be prior to no	or more than 90		
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the				rements, this date w	ill not be listed		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:			Thursday Dulmas	1		
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individua	Name of Individual:		
FURIC	OSO LLC		Lone	2001	LOUISE FIRES	ΓΟΝΕ		
NYON	LLC		Lone	son-	LOUISE FIRES	TONE		
·····								
•	rations:	(If no dire	ctors selected, sig	President or Officer nature of incorporat	•			
	al partnerships:			er or authorized pers	on			
	lorida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner							
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corpo	ration:	\$35.00		
<del></del>	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Enti		\$25.00	<b>Certified Copy</b>		\$30.00		